
2024 ASSE Field Trip Program Estimated Air Costs 
 
The Trip Prices do NOT include airfare. To calculate the approximate total cost of your trip, look for the departure city airport code nearest to where you live and 
locate the sample airfare for the trip(s) you wish to take. Add the estimated airfare(s) to the Trip Price(s). Since students are living with host families throughout 
North America, it is not possible to provide a comprehensive listing of sample airfares from each community to each trip destination. If you do not find your home 
stay airport code listed below, you may call our travel planner at 800-234-4723 to learn what your airfare will likely cost. The sample airfares are intended as a guide. 
Airfares are subject to change until ticketed. Should your actual airfare exceed the sample by more than $50.00 USD, you will be asked to give your approval prior to 
ticketing. You will be asked to pay any difference between the sample and the actual airfare. You will receive a refund for overpayment if your actual airfare is less 
than the sample. We will attempt to use the lowest airfares available that meet the trip requirements. These airfares are highly restricted and are non-refundable 
once ticketed. Please note if you move and need to travel from a different airport, it is your responsibility to contact us with your new address, phone number and 
email address. If your airline ticket has been issued, you will be responsible for any change fees. Your airfare will include taxes and airport fees but will does not 
include any potential luggage fees charged directly by the airline at the airport. Please note that some airlines do not allow students to travel unaccompanied without 
an adult unless an additional fee is paid. Students will be responsible for these charges if required by the airline. 
 

California Field Trip     East Coast Field Trip 
Arrives:  Los Angeles, CA     Arrives:  Washington D.C. / New York 
Departs:  San Francisco, CA    Departs:  New York, NY 

ABE 675  DSM 550  KTN 850  PVD 550  ABE 525  DSM 525  KTN 950  PVD 450 

ABI 750  DTW 550  LAN 650  PWM 675  ABI 550  DTW 550  LAN 525  PWM 450 

ABQ 500  EAT 650  LAS 350  RAP 650  ABQ 550  EAT 650  LAS 625  RAP 725 

ALB 675  ELD 675  LAW 550  RDD 550  ALB 400  ELD 675  LAW 525  RDD 775 

ALO 675  ELM 675  LAX 200  RDU 550  ALO 625  ELM 675  LAX 625  RDU 500 

AMA 650  ELP 525  LBB 625  RIC 625  AMA 650  ELP 525  LBB 625  RIC 500 

ANC 750  ERI 650  LEB 800  RNO 400  ANC 950  ERI 525  LEB 800  RNO 650 

ATL 525  EVV 625  LEX 700  ROA 675  ATL 500  EVV 625  LEX 475  ROA 475 

ATW 650  EWR 625  LIT 625  ROC 650  ATW 525  EWR 300  LIT 500  ROC 450 

AUS 525  FAI 950  LMT 625  ROW 675  AUS 525  FAI 1000  LMT 800  ROW 675 

BDL 650  FAR 725  LNK 625  RST 675  BDL 450  FAR 675  LNK 525  RST 625 

BGR 750  FAT 425  MBS 650  SAF 700  BGR 525  FAT 650  MBS 625  SAF 775 

BHM 650  FLL 625  MCI 550  SAN 350  BHM 525  FLL 500  MCI 500  SAN 650 

BIL 550  FMN 675  MCO 550  SAT 525  BIL 625  FMN 675  MCO 500  SAT 550 

BIS 675  FNT 650  MDT 650  SBN 625  BIS 625  FNT 625  MDT 550  SBN 475 

BMI 625  FOD 800  MDW 550  SBY 650  BMI 450  FOD 800  MDW 500  SBY 625 

BNA 625  FSD 675  MEM 550  SCE 650  BNA 475  FSD 675  MEM 500  SCE 525 

BOI 450  FSM 625  MFE 550  SDF 550  BOI 675  FSM 525  MFE 525  SDF 500 

BOS 650  FWA 700  MKE 550  SDY 775  BOS 400  FWA 700  MKE 525  SDY 975 

BPT 675  GDV 775  MKG 550  SEA 500  BPT 500  GDV 775  MKG 525  SEA 650 

BTM 675  GEG 500  MLI 625  SFO 200  BTM 775  GEG 650  MLI 525  SFO 625 

BTV 725  GFK 725  MOB 650  SGF 675  BTV 400  GFK 650  MOB 525  SGF 650 

BUF 650  GGG 625  MOT 625  SGY 950  BUF 375  GGG 550  MOT 625  SGY 875 

BWI 650  GPT 625  MSN 650  SLC 500  BWI 225  GPT 550  MSN 550  SLC 525 

BZN 675  GRB 625  MSP 550  SJC 200  BZN 725  GRB 525  MSP 500  SJC 625 

CAE 550  GRK 650  MSY 550  SMF 350  CAE 525  GRK 550  MSY 500  SMF 650 

CAK 550  GRR 650  MTJ 625  SNA 200  CAK 525  GRR 525  MTJ 750  SNA 650 

CHA 700  GSP 650  OAK 200  STC 650  CHA 500  GSP 625  OAK 625  STC 550 

CID 625  GTF 675  OKC 550  STL 525  CID 525  GTF 650  OKC 525  STL 525 

CLE 550  HSV 650  OMA 550  SUX 675  CLE 450  HSV 525  OMA 500  SUX 650 

CLL 550  IAD 625  ONT 200  SVC 700  CLL 450  IAD 350  ONT 625  SVC 700 

CLT 550  IAH 525  ORD 550  SYR 625  CLT 450  IAH 525  ORD 450  SYR 400 

CMH 550  ICT 625  PAH 775  TLH 525  CMH 450  ICT 625  PAH 525  TLH 500 

COS 525  IDA 625  PBI 625  TOL 725  COS 550  IDA 500  PBI 500  TOL 500 

CPR 625  ILE 625  PDT 625  TPA 550  CPR 650  ILE 500  PDT 800  TPA 525 

CRP 650  IND 550  PDX 450  TUL 675  CRP 500  IND 450  PDX 625  TUL 500 

CVG 675  IPT 700  PFN 675  TUP 675  CVG 450  IPT 700  PFN 475  TUP 525 

CWA 650  ITH 700  PHL 625  TUS 524  CWA 500  ITH 700  PHL 450  TUS 525 

DAY 625  JAC 625  PHX 400  TVC 700  DAY 500  JAC 550  PHX 625  TVC 550 

DBQ 650  JAX 625  PIA 625  TYR 550  DBQ 550  JAX 500  PIA 475  TYR 625 

DEC 625  JFK 625  PIT 550  TYS 625  DEC 550  JFK 300  PIT 475  TYS 525 

DEN 525  JHW 625  PNS 550  VLD 650  DEN 525  JHW 625  PNS 525  VLD 500 

DFW 525  JNU 900  PSC 550  VPS 675  DFW 500  JNU 900  PSC 700  VPS 525 

DLH 675  JST 625  PUB 525  YUL Call  DLH 625  JST 625  PUB 650  YUL Call 

 



 
 

Southwest Field Trip     Hawaii Field Trip 
Arrives:  Phoenix, AZ     Arrives:  Honolulu, HI 
Departs:  Las Vegas, NV     Departs:  Honolulu, HI 

 
 

ABE 700  DSM 625  KTN 1050  PVD 650  ABE 1175  DSM 1100  KTN 1350  PVD 1100 

ABI 775  DTW 550  LAN 700  PWM 700  ABI 1250  DTW 1100  LAN 1125  PWM 1175 

ABQ 450  EAT 650  LAS 150  RAP 700  ABQ 1050  EAT 1150  LAS 900  RAP 1150 

ALB 650  ELD 700  LAW 550  RDD 650  ALB 1150  ELD 1175  LAW 1075  RDD 1050 

ALO 700  ELM 700  LAX 350  RDU 825  ALO 1175  ELM 1175  LAX 850  RDU 1050 

AMA 675  ELP 550  LBB 675  RIC 650  AMA 1150  ELP 1075  LBB 1125  RIC 1100 

ANC 800  ERI 700  LEB 850  RNO 350  ANC 1200  ERI 1125  LEB 1300  RNO 950 

ATL 550  EVV 650  LEX 700  ROA 700  ATL 1075  EVV 1125  LEX 1200  ROA 1175 

ATW 675  EWR 650  LIT 550  ROC 1000  ATW 1125  EWR 1100  LIT 1125  ROC 1100 

AUS 550  FAI 850  LMT 750  ROW 650  AUS 1050  FAI 1400  LMT 1125  ROW 1175 

BDL 700  FAR 700  LNK 750  RST 550  BDL 1100  FAR 1175  LNK 1125  RST 1150 

BGR 750  FAT 550  MBS 700  SAF 400  BGR 1200  FAT 975  MBS 1125  SAF 1200 

BHM 700  FLL 550  MCI 650  SAN 400  BHM 1100  FLL 1075  MCI 1100  SAN 900 

BIL 625  FMN 650  MCO 650  SAT 500  BIL 1100  FMN 1175  MCO 1100  SAT 1050 

BIS 700  FNT 700  MDT 550  SBN 675  BIS 1150  FNT 1125  MDT 1150  SBN 1125 

BMI 650  FOD 975  MDW 650  SBY 550  BMI 1125  FOD 1300  MDW 1100  SBY 1150 

BNA 650  FSD 550  MEM 650  SCE 700  BNA 1075  FSD 1175  MEM 1100  SCE 1150 

BOI 500  FSM 625  MFE 550  SDF 650  BOI 1000  FSM 1075  MFE 1100  SDF 1100 

BOS 700  FWA 625  MKE 700  SDY 650  BOS 1125  FWA 1200  MKE 1100  SDY 1275 

BPT 700  GDV 100  MKG 700  SEA 500  BPT 1175  GDV 1275  MKG 1100  SEA 950 

BTM 700  GEG 550  MLI 650  SFO 350  BTM 1125  GEG 1050  MLI 1125  SFO 850 

BTV 750  GFK 625  MOB 650  SGF -  BTV 1200  GFK 1150  MOB 1150  SGF 1175 

BUF 700  GGG 675  MOT 650  SGY 975  BUF 1125  GGG 1075  MOT 1125  SGY 1450 

BWI 675  GPT 675  MSN 500  SLC 500  BWI 1100  GPT 1075  MSN 1125  SLC 1050 

BZN 700  GRB 550  MSP 650  SJC 400  BZN 1125  GRB 1075  MSP 1100  SJC 850 

CAE 650  GRK 550  MSY 650  SMF 450  CAE 1100  GRK 1125  MSY 1100  SMF 950 

CAK 850  GRR 700  MTJ 700  SNA 450  CAK 1100  GRR 1125  MTJ 1125  SNA 850 

CHA 700  GSP 500  OAK 350  STC 650  CHA 1200  GSP 1125  OAK 850  STC 1150 

CID 450  GTF 550  OKC 500  STL 550  CID 1075  GTF 1150  OKC 1100  STL 1075 

CLE 625  HSV 775  OMA 500  SUX 700  CLE 1075  HSV 1125  OMA 1100  SUX 1175 

CLL 450  IAD 500  ONT 350  SVC 650  CLL 1100  IAD 1125  ONT 850  SVC 1200 

CLT 650  IAH 500  ORD 650  SYR 700  CLT 1075  IAH 1050  ORD 1075  SYR 1075 

CMH 650  ICT 500  PAH -  TLH 700  CMH 1075  ICT 1125  PAH 1275  TLH 1075 

COS 700  IDA 775  PBI -  TOL 650  COS 1075  IDA 1075  PBI 1100  TOL 1225 

CPR 650  ILE 700  PDT -  TPA 650  CPR 1100  ILE 1075  PDT 1125  TPA 1100 

CRP 550  IND 550  PDX 500  TUL 500  CRP 1100  IND 1100  PDX 950  TUL 1175 

CVG 650  IPT 650  PFN -  TUP 650  CVG 1175  IPT 1200  PFN 1175  TUP 1175 

CWA 700  ITH 675  PHL 650  TUS 409  CWA 1125  ITH 1200  PHL 1100  TUS 1025 

DAY 650  JAC 700  PHX 650  TVC 650  DAY 1075  JAC 1100  PHX 950  TVC 1200 

DBQ 650  JAX 700  PIA 550  TYR 650  DBQ 1150  JAX 1100  PIA 1125  TYR 1100 

DEC 700  JFK 650  PIT 500  TYS 700  DEC 1075  JFK 1100  PIT 1050  TYS 1125 

DEN 550  JHW 650  PNS 650  VLD 750  DEN 1050  JHW 1125  PNS 1050  VLD 1125 

DFW 500  JNU 850  PSC 525  VPS 750  DFW 1050  JNU 1400  PSC 1050  VPS 1150 

DLH 650  JST 500  PUB 650  YUL Call  DLH 1175  JST 1125  PUB 1050  YUL Call 

 


